
Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

KZ-2KZ-2
Document 6

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Niva Byg & Montage - DIF DM i Karting Vojens 2025

Free Practice 5

Results 

DASU, Dansk Automobil Sports Union Apex Timing GoRacing

Niva Byg & Montage - DM i Karting Vojens 2025 (DNK)  22-24/08/2025
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper

Start Time : 22/08 - 17:45:11 83.05 kph54.100No.87 VEJEN NIKLASBest lap : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Time Gap Laps

1 87 VEJEN NIKLAS 54.100 13

2 5 LASSEN JULIUS 54.177 0.077 13

3 1 HAUGÅRD RASMUS 54.180 0.080 11

4 9 ANDERSEN RASMUS 54.330 0.230 12

5 78 NIELSEN MAGNUS 54.433 0.333 10

6 75 EG NOAH 54.478 0.378 13

7 184 HEDEGAARD OLIVER 54.517 0.417 12

8 79 PEDERSEN CHRISTIAN 54.571 0.471 13

9 45 SACHSE LAURITZ 54.641 0.541 12

10 18 JENSEN MADS 54.685 0.585 13

11 20 MAGNUSSEN KEVIN 54.694 0.594 13

12 110 SACHSE CHRISTOFFER 54.741 0.641 13

13 94 ELKJÆR ANDERS 54.755 0.655 12

14 314 FOLDEN CHRISTIAN 54.802 0.702 13

15 49 WOLFSOHN VICTOR 54.814 0.714 12

16 60 HARTVIG ALEXANDER 54.902 0.802 12

17 227 AHRENS BENNET 55.020 0.920 12

18 24 FAURSCHOU MICHAEL 55.027 0.927 8

19 13 HANSEN JONAS 55.137 1.037 12

20 6 GAJCZYK MADS 55.147 1.047 12

21 8 SMITH VIKTOR 55.175 1.075 13

22 308 ROSE MARIUS 55.429 1.329 7

23 40 JÜRGENSEN JACOB 56.010 1.910 10

24 52 CHRISTENSEN OLIVER 56.833 2.733 12

25 86 ROLFING ASBJØRN Kin 56.904 2.804 12

26 42 CHRISTIANSEN OLIVER 57.563 3.463 3

Not Classified

72 LORENZEN MICKI No Time
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Laps Lap Time

No.1   HAUGÅRD RASMUS

1 59.715

2 56.065

3 54.953

4 54.987

5 54.697

6 54.401

7 54.269

8 54.180

9 56.485

10 57.575

11 54.518

No.5   LASSEN JULIUS

1 1:00.795

2 56.582

3 55.487

4 55.418

5 54.853

6 54.503

7 54.505

8 56.192

9 54.711

10 54.340

11 54.414

12 54.751

13 54.177

No.6   GAJCZYK MADS

1 1:00.874

2 56.885

3 56.266

4 55.625

5 1:14.171

6 55.443

7 55.410

8 55.643

9 56.206

Laps Lap Time

10 55.579

11 55.147

12 55.168

No.8   SMITH VIKTOR

1 1:02.660

2 56.792

3 56.293

4 55.666

5 58.927

6 55.750

7 55.690

8 55.532

9 55.305

10 55.291

11 55.175

12 55.247

13 55.473

No.9   ANDERSEN RASMUS

1 1:09.390

2 57.724

3 55.560

4 55.043

5 54.821

6 54.706

7 54.838

8 55.087

9 55.136

10 54.693

11 54.330

12 56.102

No.13   HANSEN JONAS

1 1:00.814

2 57.201

3 58.225

4 55.702

5 56.140

Laps Lap Time

6 55.784

7 55.327

8 59.322

9 57.531

10 55.188

11 55.137

12 55.302

No.18   JENSEN MADS

1 59.695

2 56.699

3 55.683

4 55.294

5 55.049

6 54.762

7 55.414

8 55.044

9 55.049

10 54.884

11 54.800

12 56.026

13 54.685

No.20   MAGNUSSEN KEVIN

1 1:01.664

2 56.790

3 55.976

4 55.402

5 56.932

6 55.114

7 55.547

8 55.936

9 55.217

10 54.894

11 54.914

12 55.094

13 54.694



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

KZ-2KZ-2 For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Niva Byg & Montage - DIF DM i Karting Vojens 2025

Free Practice 5

Analysis 

DASU, Dansk Automobil Sports Union Apex Timing GoRacing

Niva Byg & Montage - DM i Karting Vojens 2025 (DNK)  22-24/08/2025
Page 2 / 3

Laps Lap Time

No.24   FAURSCHOU MICHAEL

1 58.555

2 55.760

3 55.548

4 55.027

5 55.745

6 55.101

7 55.149

8 58.623

No.40   JÜRGENSEN JACOB

1 1:02.786

2 57.310

3 56.712

4 56.433

5 56.071

6 56.421

7 56.010

8 56.490

9 56.506

10 56.095

No.42   CHRISTIANSEN OLIVER

1 59.508

2 57.866

3 57.563

No.45   SACHSE LAURITZ

1 1:01.541

2 57.131

3 58.034

4 55.078

5 54.673

6 54.822

7 54.924

8 54.675

9 54.641

10 54.715

11 54.864

Laps Lap Time

12 54.917

No.49   WOLFSOHN VICTOR

1 1:00.391

2 56.345

3 58.705

4 55.334

5 55.064

6 54.814

7 54.879

8 58.077

9 54.994

10 57.031

11 54.969

12 55.185

No.52   CHRISTENSEN OLIVER

1 1:01.456

2 59.222

3 59.487

4 57.327

5 57.275

6 57.131

7 57.312

8 56.833

9 58.181

10 58.196

11 57.119

12 1:11.553

No.60   HARTVIG ALEXANDER

1 1:09.390

2 1:01.856

3 1:01.806

4 59.982

5 57.738

6 55.806

7 55.330

8 55.018

Laps Lap Time

9 55.055

10 55.358

11 55.010

12 54.902

No.75   EG NOAH

1 1:02.312

2 57.211

3 55.700

4 55.745

5 55.037

6 54.716

7 54.503

8 54.814

9 54.669

10 54.478

11 54.622

12 54.713

13 54.614

No.78   NIELSEN MAGNUS

1 59.522

2 56.991

3 1:49.008

4 55.238

5 55.302

6 54.980

7 54.816

8 54.527

9 54.467

10 54.433

No.79   PEDERSEN CHRISTIAN

1 1:02.981

2 57.384

3 55.682

4 55.357

5 56.969

6 55.831
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Laps Lap Time

7 54.930

8 54.842

9 55.103

10 54.571

11 54.990

12 55.546

13 54.907

No.86   ROLFING ASBJØRN

1 1:03.691

2 59.827

3 1:03.482

4 1:01.625

5 58.150

6 1:00.178

7 57.219

8 58.516

9 57.496

10 57.262

11 57.546

12 56.904

No.87   VEJEN NIKLAS

1 1:03.549

2 56.525

3 55.617

4 54.862

5 54.607

6 54.594

7 54.199

8 54.229

9 54.181

10 54.100

11 54.159

12 57.996

13 54.148

No.94   ELKJÆR ANDERS

1 1:00.204

Laps Lap Time

2 56.950

3 55.965

4 55.538

5 55.137

6 55.089

7 55.716

8 54.802

9 55.188

10 55.457

11 54.755

12 55.072

No.110   SACHSE CHRISTOFFER

1 1:00.991

2 56.728

3 55.949

4 55.414

5 55.366

6 55.200

7 54.744

8 54.970

9 54.866

10 54.741

11 54.845

12 54.826

13 54.807

No.184   HEDEGAARD OLIVER

1 1:03.187

2 1:02.386

3 55.797

4 55.448

5 55.131

6 54.759

7 54.693

8 54.565

9 54.588

10 54.898

11 54.567

Laps Lap Time

12 54.517

No.227   AHRENS BENNET

1 1:00.256

2 57.703

3 56.767

4 57.314

5 56.663

6 56.203

7 56.324

8 55.594

9 55.516

10 55.142

11 55.320

12 55.020

No.308   ROSE MARIUS

1 1:00.904

2 56.730

3 56.166

4 55.429

5 3:06.917

6 58.838

7 56.552

No.314   FOLDEN CHRISTIAN

1 59.570

2 57.102

3 56.237

4 55.717

5 55.157

6 55.237

7 55.263

8 55.295

9 55.399

10 55.201

11 55.011

12 54.802

13 55.001


